
  

 
 

 

2026 | MHP Board of Directors & Executive Committee 
Meeting Schedule 
All board and executive committee meetings are open to the public. All meetings are 
scheduled to begin at 2 p.m. unless otherwise noted. To confirm dates and start times, 
contact Digital Media Specialist Audrey Dunn at adunn@mhp.net. 

Tuesday, January 27 

Tuesday, February 24 

Tuesday, March 24 

Tuesday, April 28 

Tuesday, May 19 

Tuesday, June 30 (begins at noon) 

Tuesday, July 28 

Tuesday, August 25 

Tuesday, September 22 

Tuesday, October 27 (begins at noon) 

Tuesday, November 17 

Tuesday, December 15 
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